

23.11.2016

LAC-1740/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

Written statement filed on behalf of defendant No. 1 and 2 Copy be supplied to opposite party. Replication, if any be filed within 15 days.

Statement U/s 19 of L. A. Act is admitted. On the pleadings of parties, the following issues are hereby framed:-

1. Whether the petitioner is entitled to enhancement in the compensation amount, and if so, at what rate?OPP
2. Relief.

No further issue arises or pressed. Put up for PE on 31.05.2017. Advance copy of affidavit be supplied to opposite party.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/23.11.2016