

LAC no.1740/16

31.05.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

LR report of deceased Praveen Kumar and Kiranmala filed by Patwari, LAC, North.

List of documents along with the photocopy of certified copy of sale deed filed by the Id. Counsel for the petitioner. He seeks time to for leading evidence.

At request, put up for PE on **05.12.2017**.

(Atul Kumar Garg)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/31.05.2017