

PC No. 1740/16

19.09.2018

Present: Petitioner with Ld. Counsel.

None for UOI.

Sh. A.S.Rao, Law Officer, DMRC

Petitioner has tendered his evidence by way of affidavit as PW1. He is duly cross-examined and discharged. Vide separate statement, PE stands closed.

Put up for RE on 14.01.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/19.09.2018