

15-10-2019

Present: Sh. Ramesh Kumar, Counsel for Petitioner.
Sh. Satish Rana, Counsel for UOI/R-1.
Sh. Gagan Chawla, Counsel for DMRC alongwith
Sh. Vijay Kumar, Sr. Legal Assitant.
Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC
Counsel for DMRC filed the vakalatnama.

As requested, put up for arguments on the
application for framing the additional issue on 23-01-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)
ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/15-10-2019